10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

BENOVA Evelin Anna
FANTA Josef

SKRANKA David

URBANEC Tomads
VRANA Vojtéch Dominik

GABOROVA Vanesa

MOZNA Mariana
BOGUSOVSKA Evolet
HULKOVA Adéla
HADACEK Adam Alois
CHARVATOVA Terezie
FLAJZAR Jakub

JEZEK Vojtéch
PITTNEROVA Tereza

MICO Malia

KELLNEROVA Silvie
VECERE Jakub
MARAKOVA Zuzana
VIKTORA Jakub
SIFEL Toma3
CHVOJKOVA Lilien
KLEPP Emily
HUDECKOVA Mia
PIVODA Ondfej

PAZDEROVA Thea

SKFITCI HORNI TkipA)

Mgr. Dana Zamecnikova, Mgr. Gabriela Syrova
drak
raketa

medvidek

tramvaj
motorka

jablicko

zaba
panenka
hiibek
kolo
jezek
lev
stromek
hruska

tresné

delfin
domek
zelva

auto

kocicka

slonik

kohout



RARASCI DOLNI TRIDA)

Eva Sitova, Veronika Kolarova

DOKOUPIL Patrik pes ﬁa

SVOBODNIK Pfemek vrtulnik m
T,

SVOBODA Sebastian lod

FLAJZAR Patrik vlak

VECEROVA Anna kadparek

CHARVATOVA Viktorie kar

VIKTORA Jan kolobézka

KOTRLA Tobias letadlo

MICO Melani brusle

. MARAKOVA Leontyna sluni¢ko



